Team 14
Justin Orbin
Paul Ernst
Lou Lopez
Angela Cabiya
Team 3
Bob Wilson
Walter Case
Tom Brown
Riki Y oung
Team 2
David Angel
Jerrell Roque
Michelle Hill
Dorothy House
Team 11
Gregg Dreyer
Ken James
David Foulkes
Georgeana Foulks
Team 6
Julian Drakeford
Lance Bass
Carolyn Bass
Carlos Isapla
Team 5
Tony Festi
Zane Festi
Conrad Harness
Shawn Shobinger
Team 13
David Barrick
Shirley Lopez
Charlie Knapp
Nan Knapp
Team 9
William Honea
Jim Brooks
John Skrasek
David Longoria

NIGHT GOLF 6-24-17

Point Venture Golf Club

Net

49

50

52

52

52

54

54

55

Round 1 - June 24, 2017

Rank

9

10

11

12

13

Team 8
Devon Peterson
Dawson Waters
Caleb Coffman
Erin Stewart
Team 10
Chris Shive
Mike Mount
Greg Ochoa
Eric Carpenter
Team 1
Jerry Skaff
Nora Skaff
Shane Starkweather
Willow Smith
Team 7
Keith Gatlin
Duane Gatlin
David Gatlin
Gatlin Kid
Team 4
Mike Diaz
Pat Buckley
Brian Naguin
Josh Whedler

55

56

61

71

NC
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